
The Helm at Founta inhead HOA

Asse ts 

Current Asset
The Helm at Fountainhead Operating Account 19,173.68

The Helm at Fountainhead Reserve Account 18,999.45

Tota l Current Asset  $38,173.13

Fixed Asset
1810 Loan Costs 8,141.64

Tota l Fixed Asset  $8,141.64

Tota l Assets  $46,314.77

Liabi l i t i e s     

Current Liability
2115 NP Principal Payment (9,869.35)

2210 Prepayments 5,925.00

Tota l Current Liability  ($3,944.35)

Tota l Liabilities  ($3,944.35)

Equi ty

3220 Opening Balance Equity 20,404.47

3800 Retained Earnings 29,898.27

Net Income (43.62)

Tota l Equity  $50,259.12

Tota l Liabilities  & Equity   $46,314.77

Balance Sheet
As of 2/28/2026, Cash Basis

Prepared By: HOAServices, Inc.
607 South 7th Street
Grand Junction, CO 81501
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